
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND  UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 20 DANCE SINGLES CHART 2002
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

A LITTLE LESS CONVERSATION Elvis Vs JXL1 <P>2 SHK 74321943572

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

THE KETCHUP SONG (ASEREJE)

MURDER ON THE DANCEFLOOR

THE LOGICAL SONG

GET OVER YOU

HEAVEN

RAPTURE

IN YOUR EYES

LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT

BEAUTIFUL

CRYING AT THE DISCOTEQUE

BOYS OF SUMMER

WHERE'S YOUR HEAD AT

IT JUST WON'T DO

WHO DO YOU LOVE NOW?

GOTTA GET THRU THIS

WISH I DIDN'T MISS YOU

DIE ANOTHER DAY

SOMETHING

TIME AFTER TIME

Las Ketchup

Sophie Ellis Bextor

Scooter

Sophie Ellis Bextor

DJ Sammy

Iio

Kylie Minogue

Kylie Minogue

Disco Montego featuring Katie Underwood

Alcazar

DJ Sammy

Basement Jaxx

Tim Deluxe

Riva featuring Dannii Minogue

Daniel Bedingfield

Angie Stone

Madonna

Lasgo

Novaspace

COL/SONY

PDR/UMA

SHK

PDR/UMA

CSR/MRA

MOS/EMI

WAR

WAR

BOMB/WAR

SHK

CSR/MRA

SHK

UDA/UMA

WAR

UMA

J/SME

WAR

SHK

MOS/EMI

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

673209.5

5704942

0139290STU

5708492

CSRCD50404

MOSCD5013

020682

020942

0927455252

74321869922

CSRCD50412

XLS140CDE

0191952

0927429382

GB-EBM-01-00046

80813211621

9362424922

BANG0075

PORNCD5007

© 1988-2003 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




