



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND UNITS TY THIS YEAR

.....

2002

## **ARIA TOP 20 DANCE SINGLES CHART**

TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	A LITTLE LESS CONVERSATION	Elvis Vs JXL	<p>2</p>	SHK	74321943572
2	THE KETCHUP SONG (ASEREJE)	Las Ketchup	<p>2</p>	COL/SONY	673209.5
3	MURDER ON THE DANCEFLOOR	Sophie Ellis Bextor	<p></p>	PDR/UMA	5704942
4	THE LOGICAL SONG	Scooter	<p></p>	SHK	0139290STU
5	GET OVER YOU	Sophie Ellis Bextor	<p></p>	PDR/UMA	5708492
6	HEAVEN	DJ Sammy	<p></p>	CSR/MRA	CSRCD50404
7	RAPTURE	lio	<p></p>	MOS/EMI	MOSCD5013
8	IN YOUR EYES	Kylie Minogue	<g></g>	WAR	020682
9	LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT	Kylie Minogue	<g></g>	WAR	020942
10	BEAUTIFUL	Disco Montego featuring Katie U	nderwood <g></g>	BOMB/WAR	0927455252
11	CRYING AT THE DISCOTEQUE	Alcazar		SHK	74321869922
12	BOYS OF SUMMER	DJ Sammy	<g></g>	CSR/MRA	CSRCD50412
13	WHERE'S YOUR HEAD AT	Basement Jaxx	<g></g>	SHK	XLS140CDE
14	IT JUST WON'T DO	Tim Deluxe	<g></g>	UDA/UMA	0191952
15	WHO DO YOU LOVE NOW?	Riva featuring Dannii Minogue		WAR	0927429382
16	GOTTA GET THRU THIS	Daniel Bedingfield	<g></g>	UMA	GB-EBM-01-00046
17	WISH I DIDN'T MISS YOU	Angie Stone		J/SME	80813211621
18	DIE ANOTHER DAY	Madonna	<g></g>	WAR	9362424922
19	SOMETHING	Lasgo		SHK	BANG0075
20	TIME AFTER TIME	Novaspace		MOS/EMI	PORNCD5007